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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Dinesh B K

NaveenKumar M

NaveenKumar M

Indumathi P
Indumathi P
Indumathi P
Sangeetha D
Enbarasu E
Enbarasu E
Enbarasu E

Marudheeshwaran S

Nishanth Leelaram

Nishanth Leelaram

Sanjay S

Dinesh B K

Dhanush P

Santhanalakshmi G

Student Participation 2024-2025

COURSE

Debugging Duo

Symposium (Agni
College of Technology)
Symposium (Agni
College of Technology)
Symposium (Agni
College of Technology
Symposium (Agni
College of Technology
Symposium (Agni
College of Technology
Symposium (Agni
College of Technology
Symposium (Agni
College of Technology
Symposium (Agni
College of Technology
Symposium (Agni
College of Technology
Symposium (Agni
College of Technology
National Level Fest
(Madha College of
Engineering)

National Level Fest
(Madha College of
Engineering)
Symposium (New Prince
Shri Bhavani college of
Engineering &
Technology)

Blood Donation Camp

Leader in ME

Symposium (Sri Sai
Ram Institute of
Technology)

TITLE

Prayatna’25, Madras

Institute of
Technology

Battle of Bands

Circuit Hunt

Circuit hunt
Battle of bands
Squid game
Squid game
Quiz Carnival
Circuit Hunt
Unlock X

Circuit Hunt

Tech Media
Connection

Clash Marketing

Flag Rush

MGM Health care

INSPIRE PERI
Leadership Club

Brain-O-Val-
Conquer

DATE

05/04/2025 to
06/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025
05/04/2025

05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025

05/04/2025

April’2025

April’2025

15/03/2025

12/03/2025

26/11/2024

06/11/2024




18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Dinesh B K

Noorul Famitha A

Santhanlakshmi G

Santhanlakshmi G

Santhanlakshmi G

Santhanlakshmi G
Yeshwanthraja M

Yeshwanthraja M

Yeshwanthraja M

Blood Donation Camp

Cluster Level
Competititon

Speech Competititon

Webinar (INITERS)

Champions of India:
National Sports Day
Quiz 2024

Cluster Level
Competititon

Sports
Sports

Sports

Kauvery Blood
Centre

ATAL Tinkering
Labs

Muthamizh Arignar
Kalaignar 100"
birthday celebration

Full Stack
Development

My GOV
ATAL Tinkering
Labs

Javelin - third

Hammer throw - first

Cricket - second

01/10/2024

29/08/2024

18/08/2024

09/08/2024

2024

29/08/2024

May’2025

May’2025




