

## Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

## DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING <u>Student Participation 2024-2025</u>

SL.NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	COURSE	TITLE	DATE
1.	Dinesh B K	Debugging Duo	Prayatna'25, Madras Institute of Technology	05/04/2025 to 06/04/2025
2.	NaveenKumar M	Symposium (Agni College of Technology)	Battle of Bands	05/04/2025
3.	NaveenKumar M	Symposium (Agni College of Technology)	Circuit Hunt	05/04/2025
4.	Indumathi P	Symposium (Agni College of Technology	Circuit hunt	05/04/2025
5.	Indumathi P	Symposium (Agni College of Technology	Battle of bands	05/04/2025
6.	Indumathi P	Symposium (Agni College of Technology	Squid game	05/04/2025
7.	Sangeetha D	Symposium (Agni College of Technology	Squid game	05/04/2025
8.	Enbarasu E	Symposium (Agni College of Technology	Quiz Carnival	05/04/2025
9.	Enbarasu E	Symposium (Agni College of Technology	Circuit Hunt	05/04/2025
10.	Enbarasu E	Symposium (Agni College of Technology	Unlock X	05/04/2025
11.	Marudheeshwaran S	Symposium (Agni College of Technology	Circuit Hunt	05/04/2025
12.	Nishanth Leelaram	National Level Fest (Madha College of Engineering)	Tech Media Connection	April'2025
13.	Nishanth Leelaram	National Level Fest (Madha College of Engineering)	Clash Marketing	April'2025
14.	Sanjay S	Symposium (New Prince Shri Bhavani college of Engineering & Technology)	Flag Rush	15/03/2025
15.	Dinesh B K	Blood Donation Camp	MGM Health care	12/03/2025
16.	Dhanush P	Leader in ME	INSPIRE PERI Leadership Club	26/11/2024
17.	Santhanalakshmi G	Symposium (Sri Sai Ram Institute of Technology)	Brain-O-Val- Conquer	06/11/2024

18.	Dinesh B K	Blood Donation Camp	Kauvery Blood Centre	01/10/2024
19.	Noorul Famitha A	Cluster Level Competititon	ATAL Tinkering Labs	29/08/2024
20.	Santhanlakshmi G	Speech Competition	Muthamizh Arignar Kalaignar 100 <sup>th</sup> birthday celebration	18/08/2024
21.	Santhanlakshmi G	Webinar (INITERS)	Full Stack Development	09/08/2024
22.	Santhanlakshmi G	Champions of India: National Sports Day Quiz 2024	My GOV	2024
23.	Santhanlakshmi G	Cluster Level Competititon	ATAL Tinkering Labs	29/08/2024
24.	Yeshwanthraja M	Sports	Javelin - third	May'2025
25.	Yeshwanthraja M	Sports	Hammer throw - first	
26.	Yeshwanthraja M	Sports	Cricket - second	May'2025